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Start Time: 11:20 Men Elite

ResultsResultsResultsResults

Report created SAT 10 JUN 2023 10:55Timing and results provided by ChronoRace Page 1/2

Rank   Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Speed I1 / I2 I3 / I4 Time Points
1. 14 BRUNI LoicBRUNI LoicBRUNI LoicBRUNI Loic

SPECIALIZED GRAVITY
10007544358 FRA 1994 55.290 (11) 0:44.425 (2)

1:23.429 (3)
1:46.722 (2)
2:18.972 (1)

2:41.3242:41.3242:41.3242:41.324
+0.000

100

2. P 4 KOLB AndreasKOLB AndreasKOLB AndreasKOLB Andreas
CONTINENTAL ATHERTON

10009187092 AUT 1996 55.670 (9) 0:44.000 (1)
1:22.339 (1)

1:46.433 (1)
2:19.231 (2)

2:41.4852:41.4852:41.4852:41.485
+0.161

80

3. P 2 VERGIER LorisVERGIER LorisVERGIER LorisVERGIER Loris
TREK FACTORY RACING GRAVITY

10008723112 FRA 1996 56.055 (8) 0:45.095 (6)
1:24.095 (4)

1:47.856 (4)
2:19.994 (3)

2:41.7832:41.7832:41.7832:41.783
+0.459

70

4. P 6 GREENLAND LaurieGREENLAND LaurieGREENLAND LaurieGREENLAND Laurie
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

10009404738 GBR 1997 55.290 (11) 0:45.394 (8)
1:24.108 (5)

1:47.874 (5)
2:20.156 (5)

2:42.2772:42.2772:42.2772:42.277
+0.953

65

5. P 7 COULANGES BenoitCOULANGES BenoitCOULANGES BenoitCOULANGES Benoit
DORVAL AM COMMENCAL

10008194359 FRA 1994 54.915 (14) 0:44.771 (3)
1:23.384 (2)

1:47.236 (3)
2:20.065 (4)

2:42.6622:42.6622:42.6622:42.662
+1.338

60

6. P 3 ILES FinnILES FinnILES FinnILES Finn
SPECIALIZED GRAVITY

10090907774 CAN 1999 54.545 (20) 0:45.001 (5)
1:24.239 (6)

1:48.532 (6)
2:20.798 (6)

2:43.0602:43.0602:43.0602:43.060
+1.736

58

7. 62 GOLDSTONE Jackson *GOLDSTONE Jackson *GOLDSTONE Jackson *GOLDSTONE Jackson *
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

10053812449 CAN 2004 57.549 (1) 0:46.054 (19)
1:25.526 (12)

1:49.480 (9)
2:21.523 (8)

2:43.2382:43.2382:43.2382:43.238
+1.914

56

8. 11 DAPRELA Thibaut *DAPRELA Thibaut *DAPRELA Thibaut *DAPRELA Thibaut *
COMMENCAL/MUC-OFF BY RIDING

10072798480 FRA 2001 55.670 (9) 0:44.910 (4)
1:24.344 (7)

1:48.652 (7)
2:21.368 (7)

2:43.6022:43.6022:43.6022:43.602
+2.278

54

9. 61 WILLIAMS Robert Jordan *WILLIAMS Robert Jordan *WILLIAMS Robert Jordan *WILLIAMS Robert Jordan *
SPECIALIZED GRAVITY

10083936306 GBR 2004 56.446 (5) 0:45.581 (10)
1:24.714 (8)

1:49.261 (8)
2:22.074 (9)

2:44.3512:44.3512:44.3512:44.351
+3.027

52

10. 15 LEVESQUE DylanLEVESQUE DylanLEVESQUE DylanLEVESQUE Dylan
SCOTT DOWNHILL FACTORY

10008831731 FRA 1996 56.348 (6) 0:45.344 (7)
1:25.206 (9)

1:49.609 (10)
2:22.774 (10)

2:45.2462:45.2462:45.2462:45.246
+3.922

50

11. 19 BROSNAN TroyBROSNAN TroyBROSNAN TroyBROSNAN Troy
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10007307417 AUS 1993 55.290 (11) 0:45.743 (16)
1:25.598 (13)

1:50.337 (14)
2:23.142 (12)

2:45.4432:45.4432:45.4432:45.443
+4.119

49

12. P 5 KERR BernardKERR BernardKERR BernardKERR Bernard
PIVOT FACTORY RACING

10006413094 GBR 1991 57.549 (1) 0:45.668 (12)
1:25.227 (10)

1:50.278 (12)
2:22.903 (11)

2:45.5752:45.5752:45.5752:45.575
+4.251

48

13. 24 SHAW LucaSHAW LucaSHAW LucaSHAW Luca
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10008813442 USA 1996 53.910 (32) 0:45.680 (13)
1:25.683 (14)

1:50.250 (11)
2:23.750 (13)

2:46.4692:46.4692:46.4692:46.469
+5.145

47

14. 17 SUAREZ ALONSO AngelSUAREZ ALONSO AngelSUAREZ ALONSO AngelSUAREZ ALONSO Angel
UNNO RACING

10008831529 ESP 1995 57.244 (3) 0:47.381 (48)
1:26.650 (26)

1:51.057 (21)
2:24.288 (17)

2:46.4912:46.4912:46.4912:46.491
+5.167

46

15. 68 STEVENS-MCNAB Lachlan *STEVENS-MCNAB Lachlan *STEVENS-MCNAB Lachlan *STEVENS-MCNAB Lachlan *
UNION - FORGED BY STEEL CITY MEDIA

10110184506 NZL 2004 54.545 (20) 0:46.401 (24)
1:26.564 (25)

1:51.162 (22)
2:23.804 (14)

2:46.6512:46.6512:46.6512:46.651
+5.327

45

16. P 9 HART DannyHART DannyHART DannyHART Danny
CUBE FACTORY RACING

10005470073 GBR 1991 53.910 (32) 0:46.184 (21)
1:26.367 (23)

1:50.953 (18)
2:24.399 (18)

2:46.7042:46.7042:46.7042:46.704
+5.380

44

17. 12 HATTON CharlieHATTON CharlieHATTON CharlieHATTON Charlie
CONTINENTAL ATHERTON

10009897014 GBR 1998 54.181 (29) 0:46.510 (27)
1:26.107 (19)

1:50.873 (17)
2:23.968 (15)

2:46.8662:46.8662:46.8662:46.866
+5.542

43

18. 30 DUNNE Ronan *DUNNE Ronan *DUNNE Ronan *DUNNE Ronan *
CONTINENTAL NUKEPROOF FACTORY

10017006104 IRL 2002 12.529 (57) 0:45.835 (17)
1:25.773 (15)

1:50.960 (19)
42:28.910 (57)

2:47.5812:47.5812:47.5812:47.581
+6.257

42

19. 16 NORTON DakotahNORTON DakotahNORTON DakotahNORTON Dakotah
INTENSE FACTORY RACING

10010038167 USA 1992 54.915 (14) 0:46.594 (30)
1:26.249 (20)

1:51.257 (23)
2:24.981 (20)

2:47.7822:47.7822:47.7822:47.782
+6.458

41

20. 47 ATWILL PhilipATWILL PhilipATWILL PhilipATWILL Philip
PROPAIN POSITIVE

10008059064 GBR 1995 53.554 (37) 0:46.724 (33)
1:26.989 (33)

1:51.857 (29)
2:24.975 (19)

2:47.8462:47.8462:47.8462:47.846
+6.522

40

21. 22 ZWAR OliverZWAR OliverZWAR OliverZWAR Oliver
CANYON CLLCTV FMD

10008106857 SWE 1995 52.174 (45) 0:45.462 (9)
1:25.774 (16)

1:50.328 (13)
2:24.024 (16)

2:47.8682:47.8682:47.8682:47.868
+6.544

39

22. 31 DOOLEY Austin *DOOLEY Austin *DOOLEY Austin *DOOLEY Austin *
COMMENCAL / SCHWALBE

10087908151 USA 2002 52.855 (42) 0:45.901 (18)
1:25.893 (17)

1:50.979 (20)
2:25.120 (22)

2:47.9172:47.9172:47.9172:47.917
+6.593

38

23. 94 CHAPELET Simon *CHAPELET Simon *CHAPELET Simon *CHAPELET Simon *
CUBE FACTORY RACING

10071553749 FRA 2002 54.271 (27) 0:46.682 (32)
1:26.764 (28)

1:51.772 (26)
2:25.112 (21)

2:47.9872:47.9872:47.9872:47.987
+6.663

37

24. 51 VERNON TaylorVERNON TaylorVERNON TaylorVERNON Taylor 10008728667 GBR 1996 54.545 (20) 0:46.961 (41)
1:27.359 (41)

1:52.848 (39)
2:25.774 (29)

2:48.1572:48.1572:48.1572:48.157
+6.833

36

25. 75 MACDONALD BrookMACDONALD BrookMACDONALD BrookMACDONALD Brook
MS MONDRAKER TEAM

10006429969 NZL 1991 53.202 (38) 0:46.117 (20)
1:26.828 (29)

1:51.797 (27)
2:25.282 (23)

2:48.2432:48.2432:48.2432:48.243
+6.919

35

26. 26 VIDAL Antoine *VIDAL Antoine *VIDAL Antoine *VIDAL Antoine *
COMMENCAL LES ORRES

10070590924 FRA 2001 56.842 (4) 0:46.730 (34)
1:26.976 (31)

1:52.152 (32)
2:25.676 (28)

2:48.2742:48.2742:48.2742:48.274
+6.950

34

27. 36 HARTENSTERN MaxHARTENSTERN MaxHARTENSTERN MaxHARTENSTERN Max
CUBE FACTORY RACING

10011213584 GER 1999 54.271 (27) 0:46.403 (25)
1:26.344 (21)

1:51.422 (24)
2:25.302 (24)

2:48.2862:48.2862:48.2862:48.286
+6.962

33

28. 34 FRIXTALON HugoFRIXTALON HugoFRIXTALON HugoFRIXTALON Hugo
COMMENCAL IC STUDIO

10016018118 FRA 1999 54.915 (14) 0:45.715 (15)
1:25.964 (18)

1:50.503 (15)
2:25.664 (27)

2:48.3052:48.3052:48.3052:48.305
+6.981

32

29. 44 PENE Tuhoto-Ariki *PENE Tuhoto-Ariki *PENE Tuhoto-Ariki *PENE Tuhoto-Ariki *
MS MONDRAKER TEAM

10022183274 NZL 2001 54.915 (14) 0:46.414 (26)
1:26.980 (32)

1:52.906 (40)
2:26.309 (36)

2:48.3912:48.3912:48.3912:48.391
+7.067

31

30. 29 PIERRON BaptistePIERRON BaptistePIERRON BaptistePIERRON Baptiste
DORVAL AM COMMENCAL

10008586504 FRA 1993 54.915 (14) 0:46.740 (35)
1:26.950 (30)

1:51.544 (25)
2:25.564 (26)

2:48.7132:48.7132:48.7132:48.713
+7.389

30

31. 128 SLACK Dan *SLACK Dan *SLACK Dan *SLACK Dan * 10088103464 GBR 2002 53.202 (38) 0:46.857 (39)
1:27.302 (39)

1:51.939 (30)
2:25.830 (31)

2:48.9002:48.9002:48.9002:48.900
+7.576

29

32. 50 ZWAR KVIST BenjaminZWAR KVIST BenjaminZWAR KVIST BenjaminZWAR KVIST Benjamin
UNIOR-SINTER FACTORY RACING

10011107086 SWE 1999 54.181 (29) 0:46.329 (22)
1:26.563 (24)

1:52.703 (38)
2:26.126 (34)

2:49.0052:49.0052:49.0052:49.005
+7.681

28

33. 138 PIERRON AntoinePIERRON AntoinePIERRON AntoinePIERRON Antoine
UNION - FORGED BY STEEL CITY MEDIA

10011102844 FRA 1999 51.840 (49) 0:47.458 (50)
1:27.626 (43)

1:52.290 (35)
2:25.525 (25)

2:49.1352:49.1352:49.1352:49.135
+7.811

27

34. 21 WALLACE MarkWALLACE MarkWALLACE MarkWALLACE Mark
NORCO FACTORY TEAM

10008172636 CAN 1995 53.910 (32) 0:46.966 (43)
1:27.192 (38)

1:52.450 (36)
2:25.943 (32)

2:49.2012:49.2012:49.2012:49.201
+7.877

26

35. 53 MENOYO BUSQUETS Pau *MENOYO BUSQUETS Pau *MENOYO BUSQUETS Pau *MENOYO BUSQUETS Pau *
COMMENCAL / SCHWALBE

10079233725 ESP 2003 52.512 (44) 0:47.152 (46)
1:27.350 (40)

1:52.479 (37)
2:25.796 (30)

2:49.2932:49.2932:49.2932:49.293
+7.969

25

36. 58 EDMONDSON Jamie *EDMONDSON Jamie *EDMONDSON Jamie *EDMONDSON Jamie *
CHILI RACING BRIGADE

10023865620 GBR 2001 54.545 (20) 0:46.599 (31)
1:27.126 (35)

1:51.837 (28)
2:25.974 (33)

2:49.2992:49.2992:49.2992:49.299
+7.975

24

37. 101 READING JackREADING JackREADING JackREADING Jack 10006576176 GBR 1988 53.821 (36) 0:46.804 (37)
1:27.167 (36)

1:51.984 (31)
2:26.285 (35)

2:49.6682:49.6682:49.6682:49.668
+8.344

23

38. 162 GRISEL Léo *GRISEL Léo *GRISEL Léo *GRISEL Léo *
LES ARCS MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM

10069990332 FRA 2002 54.915 (14) 0:46.384 (23)
1:27.177 (37)

1:52.239 (34)
2:26.857 (37)

2:49.8422:49.8422:49.8422:49.842
+8.518

22
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Rank   Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Speed I1 / I2 I3 / I4 Time Points
39. 32 ESTAQUE ThomasESTAQUE ThomasESTAQUE ThomasESTAQUE Thomas

COMMENCAL IC STUDIO
10008848505 FRA 1996 51.840 (49) 0:46.788 (36)

1:26.744 (27)
1:52.221 (33)
2:27.023 (38)

2:49.8822:49.8822:49.8822:49.882
+8.558

21

40. 41 INIGUEZ Matteo *INIGUEZ Matteo *INIGUEZ Matteo *INIGUEZ Matteo *
COMMENCAL IC STUDIO

10066506012 FRA 2001 54.545 (20) 0:47.893 (55)
1:29.220 (53)

1:53.822 (46)
2:27.096 (39)

2:49.9482:49.9482:49.9482:49.948
+8.624

20

41. 79 JEWETT Jakob *JEWETT Jakob *JEWETT Jakob *JEWETT Jakob *
PIVOT FACTORY RACING

10061612663 CAN 2003 53.202 (38) 0:47.056 (44)
1:28.059 (45)

1:53.141 (41)
2:27.345 (41)

2:50.0522:50.0522:50.0522:50.052
+8.728

19

42. 129 SHERLOCK Seth *SHERLOCK Seth *SHERLOCK Seth *SHERLOCK Seth *
INTENSE FACTORY RACING

10050754929 CAN 2002 54.545 (20) 0:46.962 (42)
1:27.997 (44)

1:53.255 (42)
2:27.314 (40)

2:50.1892:50.1892:50.1892:50.189
+8.865

18

43. 118 ROJCEK AdamROJCEK AdamROJCEK AdamROJCEK Adam 10010032612 SVK 1998 54.181 (29) 0:47.627 (52)
1:28.333 (47)

1:54.552 (50)
2:28.170 (43)

2:51.4012:51.4012:51.4012:51.401
+10.077

17

44. 86 BOTTERAM TristanBOTTERAM TristanBOTTERAM TristanBOTTERAM Tristan 10063915001 NED 2000 52.174 (45) 0:46.548 (28)
1:27.071 (34)

1:53.540 (45)
2:28.248 (44)

2:51.4742:51.4742:51.4742:51.474
+10.150

16

45. 64 CHATANAY ValentinCHATANAY ValentinCHATANAY ValentinCHATANAY Valentin 10009896812 FRA 1998 53.115 (41) 0:47.772 (53)
1:29.194 (52)

1:53.881 (47)
2:27.874 (42)

2:51.5112:51.5112:51.5112:51.511
+10.187

15

46. 25 REVELLI LorisREVELLI LorisREVELLI LorisREVELLI Loris
CANYON CLLCTV PIRELLI

10009443942 ITA 1997 54.545 (20) 0:47.795 (54)
1:28.658 (48)

1:54.439 (48)
2:28.671 (46)

2:51.7532:51.7532:51.7532:51.753
+10.429

14

47. 77 GUIONNET Ian *GUIONNET Ian *GUIONNET Ian *GUIONNET Ian * 10057674766 FRA 2001 52.174 (45) 0:47.506 (51)
1:28.720 (49)

1:54.845 (51)
2:28.498 (45)

2:52.0492:52.0492:52.0492:52.049
+10.725

13

48. 55 PALAZZARI DavidePALAZZARI DavidePALAZZARI DavidePALAZZARI Davide
ROGUE RACING - AFTER SKULL TEAM

10010022205 ITA 1995 53.910 (32) 0:47.378 (47)
1:29.354 (54)

1:54.483 (49)
2:28.933 (47)

2:52.3592:52.3592:52.3592:52.359
+11.035

12

49. 49 EDWARDS KadeEDWARDS KadeEDWARDS KadeEDWARDS Kade
TREK FACTORY RACING GRAVITY

10023896336 GBR 2000 56.348 (6) 0:47.398 (49)
1:28.773 (50)

1:59.370 (53)
2:33.918 (49)

2:56.2812:56.2812:56.2812:56.281
+14.957

11

50. 23 THIRION RémiTHIRION RémiTHIRION RémiTHIRION Rémi
GIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM - DH

10005415715 FRA 1990 45.315 (55) 0:45.635 (11)
1:26.354 (22)

1:50.647 (16)
2:28.948 (48)

2:57.4802:57.4802:57.4802:57.480
+16.156

10

51. 42 VIEIRA RogerVIEIRA RogerVIEIRA RogerVIEIRA Roger
IMPACT RACING

10009164258 BRA 1994 49.315 (52) 0:47.951 (56)
1:34.240 (55)

1:58.974 (52)
2:34.619 (51)

2:59.9162:59.9162:59.9162:59.916
+18.592

5

52. 13 WALKER MattWALKER MattWALKER MattWALKER Matt
MADISON SARACEN FACTORY TEAM

10011016756 GBR 1999 47.093 (54) 0:45.714 (14)
1:25.249 (11)

1:53.518 (44)
2:34.124 (50)

3:01.3903:01.3903:01.3903:01.390
+20.066

5

53. 39 BLENKINSOP SamuelBLENKINSOP SamuelBLENKINSOP SamuelBLENKINSOP Samuel 10004485929 NZL 1988 52.174 (45) 0:47.087 (45)
1:28.227 (46)

2:04.880 (54)
2:40.150 (52)

3:04.5013:04.5013:04.5013:04.501
+23.177

5

54. 73 GARCIN Johan *GARCIN Johan *GARCIN Johan *GARCIN Johan *
SCOTT DOWNHILL FACTORY

10056657377 FRA 2002 52.769 (43) 0:46.820 (38)
1:27.441 (42)

1:53.437 (43)
2:40.821 (53)

3:21.5673:21.5673:21.5673:21.567
+40.243

5

55. 109 ERLANGSEN TheoERLANGSEN TheoERLANGSEN TheoERLANGSEN Theo 10008867400 RSA 1995 50.546 (51) 0:48.121 (57)
1:56.445 (57)

2:23.109 (56)
3:01.504 (54)

3:27.2153:27.2153:27.2153:27.215
+45.891

5

56. 115 MUÑOZ Fernando Juan *MUÑOZ Fernando Juan *MUÑOZ Fernando Juan *MUÑOZ Fernando Juan *
IJ RACING-CHIGÜIRO EXTREMO TEAM

10083364208 COL 2003 48.286 (53) 0:46.886 (40)
1:28.925 (51)

2:23.374 (57)
3:09.024 (56)

3:34.6763:34.6763:34.6763:34.676
+53.352

5

57. 40 SILVA Dante *SILVA Dante *SILVA Dante *SILVA Dante *
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10071893653 USA 2002 36.693 (56) 0:46.572 (29)
1:39.341 (56)

2:13.532 (55)
3:01.834 (55)

3:39.0683:39.0683:39.0683:39.068
+57.744

5

P 10 MINNAAR GregMINNAAR GregMINNAAR GregMINNAAR Greg
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

10002818640 RSA 1981 -
-

-
-

DSQDSQDSQDSQ -

27 CRAIK George Ethan *CRAIK George Ethan *CRAIK George Ethan *CRAIK George Ethan *
GT-CONTINENTAL FACTORY RACING

10083936912 GBR 2003 -
-

-
-

DSQDSQDSQDSQ -

P 1 PIERRON AmauryPIERRON AmauryPIERRON AmauryPIERRON Amaury
COMMENCAL/MUC-OFF BY RIDING

10008827283 FRA 1996 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance AverageAverageAverageAverage

60 / 17 57 0 2 1 Mostly Cloudy 14°c 1.900km 42.399km/h
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